2024 Cookie Booths Do Not Contact List

Billing Billing Zip/Postal

Store Name Billing Street Billing City

State/Province Code

10 West End Building 1601 UticaAve S St. Louis Park MN 55416
All Cub Foods Locations

All Dunkin Donuts Locations

All GNC Locations

All Goodwilll Locations

All Sam's Club Locations

All Walmart Locations

American Legion Osseo-Maple Grove Post #172 260 4th Ave SE Oseo MN 55369
Apache Mall Rochester 1201 12th Street Rochester MN 55902
Arc Value Village Bloomington 10546 France Ave S Bloomington MN 55431
Arc Value Village New Hope 2751 Winnetka Ave N New Hope MN 55427
Arc Value Village Richfield 6528 Penn Ave S Richfield MN 55423
AT&T Tower Downtown Minneapolis 901 Marquette Avenue Mpls MN 55402
Barnes & Nobles All Locations - No Selling

Bierman Place 1401 6th St. SE Minneapolis MN 55414
Bomgaars Albert lea 1721 W Main St Albert Lea MN 56007
Bomgaars Blue Earth 1210 Giant Dr Blue Earth MN 56013
Bomgaars Fairmont 1001 MN-15 Fairmont MN 56031
Bomgaars Mankato 1940 Adams St Mankato MN 56001
Bomgaars Pipestone 1002 7th St SE Pipestone MN 56164
Bomgaars Waseca 1300 State St N Waseca MN 56093
Cabela's Owatonna 3900 Cabela Drive Owatonna MN 55060
Cabela's Rogers 20200 Rogers Dr Rogers MN 55374
Cabela's Woodbury 8400 Hudson Road Woodbury MN 55125
Cash Wise Hutchinson 1020 Hwy 15 S Hutchinson MN 55350
Cash Wise New Ulm 1220 Westridge Rd New Ulm MN 56073
Cash Wise Owatonna 495 W N St Owatonna MN 55060
Cash Wise Waseca 1230 State Street N Waseca MN 56093
Chuck and Don's 50th & France 5045 France Avenue South Edina MN 55410
Chuck and Don's Blaine 4255 Pheasant Rdge Dr #304 Blaine MN 55449
Chuck and Don's Bloomington 8537 Lyndale Ave S Bloomington MN 55420
Chuck and Don's Coon Rapids 12465 Riverdale Blvd. Ste C Coon Rapids MN 55433
Chuck and Don's Cottage Grove 8711 E Point Douglas Rd Cottage Grove MN 55016
Chuck and Don's Eagan 1254 Town Centre Dr Eagan MN 55123
Chuck and Don's Eden Prairie 8022 Den Road Eden Prairie MN 55344
Chuck and Don's Edina 6821 York Avenue South Edina MN 55435
Chuck and Don's Elk River 19230 Freeport St NW Elk River MN 55330
Chuck and Don's Forest Lake 1960 Broadway Ave West Forest Lake MN 55025
Chuck and Don's Lakeville 7397 179th St West Lakeville MN 55044
Chuck and Don's Mahtomedi 910 Wildwood Road Mahtomedi MN 55115
Chuck and Don's Maple Grove 8115 Wedgewood Lane Ste 1 Maple Grove MN 55369
Chuck and Don's Minneapolis Central Ave 335 Central Avenue SE Minneapolis MN 55414
Chuck and Don's Minneapolis Lake St. 3246 West Lake St Minneapolis MN 55416
Chuck and Don's Minnetonka 4723 County Road 101 Minnetonka MN 55345
Chuck and Don's North Oaks 889 Village Center Dr. North Oaks MN 55127
Chuck and Don's Northfield 1500 Clinton Lane Ste A Northfield MN 55057
Chuck and Don's Plymouth 6th Ave. 10100 6th Avenue N Ste 110 Plymouth MN 55447
Chuck and Don's Plymouth Vicksburg Ln. 3525 Vicksburg Ln #300 Plymouth MN 55447
Chuck and Don's Red Wing 3249 S Service Dr, #300 Red Wing MN 55066
Chuck and Don's Rochester 1117 6th St. NW Rochester MN 55901
Chuck and Don's Rosemount 3852 150th Street West Rosemount MN 55068
Chuck and Don's Roseville 1661 County Rd C West Roseville MN 55113
Chuck and Don's Savage 14109 Highway 13 Savage MN 55378
Chuck and Don's Shakopee 1270 Vierling Dr East Shakopee MN 55379
Chuck and Don's Wayzata 1147 WayzataBlvd E Wayzata MN 55391
Chuck and Don's West Saint Paul 2069 South Robert St. West Saint Paul MN 55118
Chuck and Don's Woodbury 265 Radio Drive, Suite G Woodbury MN 55125
Coborn's Albertville 5698 LaCentre Avenue NE Albertville MN 55301
Coborn's Elk River 19425 Evans Street NW Elk River MN 55330
Coborn's Glencoe 2211 11th Street E Glencoe MN 55336
Coborn's Hastings 225 33rd Street W Hastings MN 55033
Coborns Pipestone 1106 8th Street S.W. Pipestone MN 56164
Coborn's Ramsey 7900 Sunwood Drive NW Ramsey MN 55303
Cooper's Foods Saint Paul 633 7th St W Saint Paul MN 55102
County Market Andover 13735 Round Lake Blvd Andover MN 55303
County Market Hudson 2310 Crest View Drive Hudson Wi 54016
Cub Foods Apple Valley 15350 Cedar Ave Apple Valley MN 55124
Cub Foods Arden Hills 3717 Lexington Avenue N Arden Hills MN 55126



Cub Foods Blaine East

Cub Foods Blaine North

Cub Foods Blaine South

Cub Foods Blaine West

Cub Foods Bloomington Valley West
Cub Foods Brooklyn Center Brookdale
Cub Foods Brooklyn Park North
Cub Foods Brooklyn Park South
Cub Foods Buffalo

Cub Foods Burnsville HOC

Cub Foods Burnsville South

Cub Foods Cambridge

Cub Foods Champlin

Cub Foods Chanhassen

Cub Foods Chaska

Cub Foods Coon Rapids North

Cub Foods Coon Rapids South

Cub Foods Cottage Grove

Cub Foods Crystal

Cub Foods Eagan East

Cub Foods Eagan North

Cub Foods Eagan West

Cub Foods Eden Prairie

Cub Foods Elk River

Cub Foods Forest Lake

Cub Foods Fridley

Cub Foods Grove Heights

Cub Foods Hastings

Cub Foods Knollwood

Cub Foods Lakeville North

Cub Foods Lakeville South

Cub Foods Lakeville West

Cub Foods Lyndale

Cub Foods Mankato East

Cub Foods Mankato West

Cub Foods Maple Grove

Cub Foods Maplewood East

Cub Foods Maplewood West

Cub Foods Minneapolis Broadway
Cub Foods Minneapolis Lagoon (Uptown)
Cub Foods Minneapolis Lake Street
Cub Foods Minneapolis Minnehaha (Snelling)
Cub Foods Minneapolis Nicollet
Cub Foods Minneapolis Quarry (New Brighton)
Cub Foods Minnetonka

Cub Foods Monticello

Cub Foods New Brighton

Cub Foods Northfield

Cub Foods Oakdale

Cub Foods Plymouth Waterford (6th Ave)
Cub Foods Plymouth Rockford Road
Cub Foods Plymouth Vicksburg
Cub Foods Rochester

Cub Foods Rogers

Cub Foods Rosemount

Cub Foods Roseville Har Mar

Cub Foods Roseville Larpenteur
Cub Foods Saint Louis Park

Cub Foods Saint Michael

Cub Foods Saint Paul Midway

Cub Foods Saint Paul Phalen

Cub Foods Saint Paul Sun Ray

Cub Foods Savage

Cub Foods Shakopee

Cub Foods Shorewood

Cub Foods Silver Lake

Cub Foods Southdale

Cub Foods Stillwater

Cub Foods West Saint Paul

Cub Foods White Bear Lake North
Cub Foods White Bear Lake South
Cub Foods Woodbury

Dick's Fresh Market New Richmond
Dick's Fresh Market Somerset
Dick's Sporting Goods Coon Rapids
Dick's Sporting Goods Roseville
Dunkin Donuts Andover

4205 Pheasant Ridge Drive
12595 Central Avenue NE
585 Northtown Drive
10881 University Avenue NE
10520 France Avenue South
3245 County Road 10

9655 Colorado Avenue North
7555 W Broadway Ave
1008 East Highway 55

300 East Travelers Trail
1750 West County Road 42
100 Opportunity Blvd S
8600 North 114th Avenue
7900 Market Boulevard
200 Pioneer Trail

12900 Riverdale Drive
2050 Northdale Blvd

8690 East Point Douglas Rd
5301 36th Ave N

1020 Diffley Road

1276 Town Centre Dr

1940 Cliff Lake Road

8015 Den Road

19216 Freeport Street
2013 Broadway Avenue West
250 57th Avenue NE

7850 Cahill Road

1729 Market Boulevard
3620 Texas Avenue South
7435 179th Street

20250 Heritage Drive
17756 Kenwood Trail

8421 Lyndale Avenue South
1800 Madison Avenue
1200 S Riverfront Drive
8150 Wedgewood Lane
2390 White Bear Ave

100 West County Road B
701 West Broadway Avenue
1104 Lagoon Ave

2850 26th Avenue South
4601 Snelling Avenue South
5937 Nicollet Avenue South
1540 New Brighton Blvd
4801 Hwy 101

216 7th Street West

2600 Rice Creek Road

2423 Highway 3 South
7053 10th St N

10200 6th Ave N

4445 Nathan Lane

3550 Vicksburg Lane North
1021 15th Avenue SE
13855 Rogers Drive

3784 150th Street

2100 Snelling Avenue N
1201 Larpenteur Ave

5370 16th St

900 Central Ave E

1440 University Avenue
1177 Clarence Street

2197 Old Hudson Road
14075 Highway 13

1198 Vierling Drive

23800 State Highway 7
3930 Silver Lake Road
6775 York Avenue South
1801 Market Drive

2001 S Robert St

1059 Meadowland Drive
1920 Buerkle Road

8432 Tamarack Village

110 W Fourth St

107 Parent Street

12661 Riverdale Blvd

1645 County Rd B2 W
13650 Hanson Blvd

Blaine

Blaine

Blaine

Blaine
Bloomington
Brooklyn Center
Brooklyn Park
Brooklyn Park
Buffalo
Burnsville
Burnsville
Cambridge
Champlin
Chanhassen
Chaska

Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Cottage Grove
Crystal

Eagan

Eagan

Eagan

Eden Prairie
Elk River

Forest Lake
Fridley

Inver Grove Heights
Hastings

Saint Louis Park
Lakeville
Lakeville
Lakeville
Bloomington
Mankato
Mankato
Maple Grove
Maplewood
Maplewood
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minnetonka
Monticello
New Brighton
Northfield
Oakdale
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Rochester
Rogers
Rosemount
Roseville
Roseville

Saint Louis Park
Saint Michael
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Savage
Shakopee
Shorewood
Saint Anthony
Edina
Stillwater
West Saint Paul
White Bear Lake
White Bear Lake
Woodbury
New Richmond
Somerset

Coon Rapids
Roseville
Andover

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
Wi

Wi

MN
MN
MN

55449
55434
55434
55434
55431
55429
55445
55428
55313
55337
55337
55008
55316
55317
55318
55448
55433
55016
55422
55123
55123
55122
55344
55330
55025
55432
55076
55033
55426
55044
55044
55044
55420
56001
56001
55369
55109
55117
55411
55408
55406
55406
55419
55413
55345
55362
55112
55057
55128
55441
55442
55447
55904
55374
55068
55113
55113
55416
55376
55104
55106
55119
55378
55379
55331
55421
55435
55082
55118
55127
55110
55125
54017
54025
55448
55113
55304



Dunkin Donuts Apple Valley
Dunkin Donuts Chaska

Dunkin Donuts Eagan -Yankee Doodle

Dunkin Donuts Eagan - Cliff Rd.
Dunkin Donuts Fridley

Dunkin Donuts Hastings
Dunkin Donuts Lakeville
Dunkin Donuts Maple Grove
Dunkin Donuts Maplewood
Dunkin Donuts New Hope
Dunkin Donuts Otsego

Dunkin Donuts Richfield

Dunkin Donuts Rochester-Commerce Dr.
Dunkin Donuts Roseville—Fairview Ave

Dunkin Donuts Roseville--Rice St
Dunkin Donuts Saint Paul
Dunkin Donuts West Saint Paul
Dunkin Donuts Woodbury
Econofoods Norwood Young America
Eden Prairie Center

Excelsior Crossings

Family Fare Cannon Falls
Family Fare Northfield

Family Fare Red Wing Main Street
Family Fresh Market Hudson
Family Fresh Market Saint Peter
Fareway Fairmont

Fareway Faribault

Fareway Owatonna

Fareway Worthington

Festival Foods Circle Pines
Festival Foods Hugo

First National Bank Building
Fleet Farm Blaine

Fleet Farm Carver

Fleet Farm Hastings

Fleet Farm Hudson

Fleet Farm Mankato

Fleet Farm Monticello

Fleet Farm Owatonna

Fleet Farm Rochester

Forum Building Downtown Minneapolis

GNC Chaska Commons

GNC Cottage Grove

GNC Eagan Promenade

GNC Elk Park Value Center
GNC Forest Lake Marketplace
GNC Grove Square

GNC Highland Village S.C.
GNC Hudson Marketplace
GNC Knollwood Mall

GNC Mall Of America

GNC Maplewood Square
GNC Minneapolis City Center
GNC Owatonna Commons
GNC Park Place Plaza

GNC Park Place Promenade
GNC Plymouth Marketplace
GNC Quarry Retail

GNC Richfield Hub Shopping Ce
GNC River Hills Mall

GNC Riverdale Crossing

GNC Savage Crossing

GNC Signal Hill Mall

GNC Southfork Shopping Center
GNC Southport Centre

GNC Stillwater Marketplace
GNC Sun Ray Center

GNC Tamarack Village

GNC The Grove

GNC Vadnais Square

GNC Valley West Sc

GNC Victory Village

7668 150th St W

710 N Chestnut St

1420 Yankee Doodle Rd
2105 Cliff Rd

8300 University Ave NE
1207 Vermillion St
16179 Kenrick Ave
9595 Zachary Ln N

1275 County Road D E Ste 106B
7820 42nd Ave N

8891 Parrish Ave NE
6529 Penn Ave S

2519 Commerce Dr
2465 Fairview Ave N
2425 Rice St

143 Snelling Ave N
1224 Robert St S

6671 Valley Creek Rd
710 Faxon Road

8251 Flying Cloud Drive
9350 Excelsior Blvd

425 West Main Street
601 Division Street S
615 Main Street

2351 Coulee Road

612 S Minnesota Ave
500 S State Street

430 2nd Ave NW

831 Oak Ave S

1028 Ryan's Road

9101 S Highway Dr
14775 Victor Hugo Blvd
332 Minnesota Street Skyway Level
10250 Lexington Ave NE
1935 Levi Griffin Rd
875 General Sieben Dr
1001 Industrial Street
1850 Premier Dr.

320 ChelseaRd

2121 W Bridge St

4891 Maine Avenue SE
900 Second Avenue S
228 Pioneer Trail

8711 Se Point Douglas Rd
3324 Eagan Promenade Plac
19112 Freeport Avenue
2009 West Broadway
13651 Grove Drive
2144 Ford Parkway
2115 Coulee Road
8316 State Highway 7
370 North Garden Place
3942 Highway 52 North
40 South 7Th Street
1100 West Frontage Road
1650 Park Place Blvd
9686 Colorado Ln N
3505 VicksburgLn N
1720 New Brighton Blvd
94 West 66Th Street
1850 Adams Street
13060 Riverdale Dr N.W.
14367 Highway 13
Roberts Street

17721 Kenwood Trail
15050 Cedar Ave

2030 Market Drive
2093 Hudson Road
8362 Tamarack Village
15525 Grove Circle North
925 County Road E East
10604A FranceAve S
1510 109Th Avenue Ne

Apple Valley
Chaska

Eagan

Eagan
Fridley
Hastings
Lakeville
Maple Grove
Maplewood
New Hope
Otsego
Richfield
Rochester
Roseville
Roseville
Saint Paul
West Saint Paul
Woodbury
Norwood Young America
Eden Prairie
Hopkins
Cannon Falls
Northfield
Red Wing
Hudson
Saint Peter
Fairmont
Faribault
Owatonna
Worthington
CirclePines
Hugo

Saint Paul
Blaine
Carver
Hastings
Hudson
Mankato
Monticello
Owatonna
Rochester
Mpls

Chaska
Cottage Grove
Eagan

Elk River
Forest Lake
Maple Grove
Saint Paul
Hudson

St Louis Park
Bloomington
Rochester
Minneapolis
Owatonna

St Louis Park
Brooklyn Park
Plymouth
Minneapolis
Richfield
Mankato
Coon Rapids
Savage

West Saint Paul
Lakeville
Apple Valley
Stillwater
Saint Paul
Woodbury
Maple Grove
Vadnais Heights
Bloomington
Blaine

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
Wi

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
WI

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

55124
55318-1934
55121-1893
55122
55432-4435
55033-2867
55044-5428
55369-2262
55109-5377
55427
55330
55423-1144
55901
55113
55113
55104-6745
55118
55125
55368
55344
55343
55009
55057
55066
54016
56082
56031
55021
55060
56187
55014
55038
55101
55014
55315
55033
54016
56001
55362
55060
55904
55402
55318
55016
55121
55330
55025
55311
55116
54016
55426
55425
55901
55402
55060
55416
55445
55447
55413
55423
56001
55448
55378
55118
55044
55124
55082
55119
55125
55369
55127
55431
55449



GNC West Village Center
Goodwill Roseville County Road B
Goodwill Apple Valley
Goodwill Arden Hills
Goodwill Blaine Ball Rd.
Goodwill Blaine Ulysses Lane
Goodwill Bloomington
Goodwill Cambridge
Goodwill Champlin
Goodwill Chanhassen
Goodwill Chaska

Goodwill Coon Rapids
Goodwill Cottage Grove
Goodwill Eagan

Goodwill Elk River

Goodwill Faribault

Goodwill Forest Lake
Goodwill Fridley

Goodwill Hopkins

Goodwill Hudson

Goodwill Hutchinson
Goodwill Lakeville

Goodwill Mankato

Goodwill Maple Grove 80th Circle N
Goodwill Maple Grove Dunkirk Ln N
Goodwill Maplewood
Goodwill Minneapolis
Goodwill Minnetonka
Goodwill Monticello
Goodwill New Richmond
Goodwill Plymouth
Goodwill Rochester NW
Goodwill Rochester SE
Goodwill Rogers

Goodwill Roseville Cleveland Ave. N
Goodwill Saint Louis Park
Goodwill Saint Paul
Goodwill Savage

Goodwill Shakopee
Goodwill Stillwater
Goodwill West Saint Paul
Goodwill White Bear Lake
Goodwill Winona

Goodwill Woodbury
Hometown Ace Hardware
Home Goods

Hy-Vee Albert Lea

Hy-Vee Austin

Hy-Vee Fairmont

Hy-Vee Faribault

Hy-Vee Mankato Adams Street
Hy-Vee Mankato Riverfront Drive
Hy-Vee New Ulm

Hy-Vee Owatonna

Hy-Vee Robbinsdale

Hy-Vee Rochester 37th Street
Hy-Vee Rochester 6th Street
Hy-Vee Rochester Circle Dr
Hy-Vee Rochester Crossroads Drive
Hy-Vee St. Charles

Hy-Vee Winona

IDS Building

Jerry's Foods Eden Prairie
Jerry's Foods Edina

Jerry's Foods Woodbury
JoAnn Apple Valley

JoAnn Coon Rapids

JoAnn Edina

JoAnn Elk River

JoAnn Faribault

JoAnn Hutchinson

JoAnn Mankato

JoAnn Maple Grove

P.O.Box 443

1627 W County Road B
7320153rd St W

1103 CountyRd E
4333 Ball Rd. NE
11701 Ulysses Lane NE
7845 Lyndale Ave. S.
1400 1st AveE

11910 Business Park Blvd.
80 W 78th St

310 Pioneer Trail

3071 Coon Rapids Blvd. NW

7375 Hardwood Ct.
1247 Northwood Parkway
19624 Holt St. NW
2100 Grant St NW

197 19th St. SW

5660 Main St NE

1025 Hill St

1621 CouleeRd.

1420 Montreal St
17625 Kenrick Ave
2024 Adams Street
13605 80th CircleN
9530 Dunkirk Ln N
2580 White Bear Ave.
6023 Nicollet Ave S
13820 Wayzata Blvd.
3991 Cedar St

1475 Hamilton Ave
15750 32nd Ave N
1987 Scott Rd. NW
239 28th Street SE
20870 Rogers Dr.
2500 Cleveland Ave. N
3575 Hwy 100

1239 University Ave
5925 Egan Dr

4450 12th Ave E

5980 Krueger Lane N.
1361 Robert St S

4500 Centerville Road
1450 Gilmore Ave
10450 Hudson Road
1355 S Frontage Rd
All Locations - No Selling.
2708 Bridge Avenue
1001 18th Avenue NW
907 S State Street
1920 Grant St NW
2010 Adams Street
410 S Riverfront Drive
2015 S Broadway Street
1620 S Cedar Avenue
3505 Bottineau Blvd
500 37th Street NW
1315 6th Street NW
4221 W Circle Dr NW
500 Crossroads Dr SW
401 West 4th Street
1475 W Service Drive
80 S 8th Street

9625 Anderson Lakes Pkwy
5125 Vernon Ave S
7760 Hargis Pkwy
7614 150th St W
12779 Riverdale Blvd NW
3411 Hazelton Rd
19154 Freeport St NW

200 Western Ave NW Ste C10

1060 MN-15
1400 Madison Ave Ste 500
12550 Elm Creek Blvd N

Chanhassen
Roseville

Apple Valley
Arden Hills
Blaine

Blaine
Bloomington
Cambridge
Champlin
Chanhassen
Chaska

Coon Rapids
Cottage Grove
Eagan

Elk River
Faribault
Forest Lake
Fridley
Hopkins
Hudson
Hutchinson
Lakeville
Mankato
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maplewood
Minneapolis
Minnetonka
Monticello
New Richmond
Plymouth
Rochester
Rochester
Rogers
Roseville

Saint Louis Park
Saint Paul
Savage
Shakopee

Oak Park Heights
West Saint Paul
White Bear Lake
Winona
Woodbury
Hastings

Albert Lea
Austin
Fairmont
Faribault
Mankato
Mankato
New Ulm
Owatonna
Robbinsdale
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
St. Charles
Winona
Minneapolis
Eden Prairie
Edina
Woodbury
Apple Valley
Coon Rapids
Edina

Elk River
Faribault
Hutchinson
Mankato
Maple Grove

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
Wi

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
Wi

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

55317
55113
55124
55112
55014
55434
55420
55008
55316
55317
55318
55433
55016
55121
55330
55021
55025
55432
55343
54016
55350
55044
56001
55311
55311
55109
55419
55305
55362
54017
55447
55901
55904
55374
55113
55416
55104
55378
55379
55082
55118
55127
55987
55129
55033

56007
55912
56031
55021
56001
56001
56073
55060
55422
55901
55901
55901
55902-2183
55972
55987
55402
55344
55436
55129
55124
55448
55435
55330
55021
55350
56001
55369



JoAnn Maplewood

JoAnn Minnetonka

JoAnn Rochester

JoAnn Roseville

JoAnn Shakopee

JoAnn Woodbury

Jordan Ace Hardware

Knowlan's Maplewood

Knowlan's South Saint Paul

Lowe's Blaine

Lowe's Coon Rapids

Lowe's Maple Grove

Lowe's Oak Park Heights

Lowe's Owatonna

Lowe's Plymouth

Lowe's Rochester

Lowe's Shakopee

Lowe's West Saint Paul

Lowry Building

Mackenthun's Fine Foods

Mall of America

Maplewood Mall

Mayo Clinic Health System Event Center
Mears Park Place

Menards

Muddy Cow

The Musicant Group - Nolan Mains Plaza
The Musicant Group - One Discovery Square
Pacifier Edina

Pacifier Highland Park

Pacifier North Loop

Pacifier Wayzata

Pellicci Ace Hardware-Rosemount
Pet Smart Maple Grove

Raising Cane's

RBC Gateway Building Downtown Minneapolis
REI

Ridgedale Center

Rosedale Center

RSM Plaza

Sam's Club Apple Valley

Sam's Club Bloomington

Sam's Club Eagan

Sam's Club Fridley

Sam's Club Mankato

Sam's Club Maple Grove

Sam's Club Rochester

Sam's Club Shakopee

Sam's Club White Bear Lake

Sam's Club Woodbury

Scheels - River Hills Mall

Sierra Trading Company

Southdale Center

St. Peter Food Co-op

The Bridges Dinkytown

The Dayton's Project Downtown Minneapolis
The Knoll Dinkytown

The Market Place Annandale

The Rand Tower Hotel Downtown Minneapolis
TJ Maxx

Towers at West End

Tractor Supply Cambridge

Tractor Supply Elk River

Tractor Supply Greenfield

Tractor Supply Inver Grove Heights
Tractor Supply Prescot

Tractor Supply Prior Lake

Twin Cities (Eagan) Outlets

Two22 Tower

U-Haul Moving & Storage of Winona
Vandalia Tower - Downtown St. Paul
Walgreens Mankato Commerce Dr.
Walgreens Mankato Front St.
Walgreens Mankato Madison Ave.

1739 Beam Ave
1635 Plymouth Rd

5154 Highway 52 NE Frontage Rd

1649 County Road B2 W
4120 Dean Lakes Blvd
8208 Tamarack Vig

540 2nd St W

2720 Stillwater Road
225 13th Ave S South
11651 Ulysses Street
2700 Main Street

11201 Fountains Drive N
5888 Nova Scotia Avenue N
1280 21st Avenue NW
3205 Vicksburg Lane
4550 Maine Avenue SE
4270 Dean Lakes Blvd
1795 Robert Street

350 St Peter St. Skyway Level
851 Marketplace Dr

60 East Broadway

3001 White Bear Avenue N
1 Civic Center Plaza

401 Sibley St

All Locations - No Selling.
1244 Canterbury Rd
3919 Market St

202 4th St SW

4942 FranceAve S

714 Cleveland Ave S
219 N. 2nd St.

812 Lake St E

14635 S Robert Trl
11200 Fountains Dr

All Locations - No Selling.
250 Nicollet Mall

All Locations - No Selling.
12401 Wayzata Blvd

10 Rosedale Center

801 Nicollet Mall Skyway Level
14940 Florence Trail
200 79th St W

3035 Denmark Avenue
8150 University Avenue NE
1831 Madison Avenue
16701 94th Avenue N
3410 NW 55th Street
8201 Old Carriage Ct
1850 Buerkle Road

9925 Hudson Road
1850 Adams Street

All locations - No selling.
10 Southdale Center
228 Mulberry St

930 University Ave SE
700 Nicollet Mall

1101 University Ave SE
660 Elm Street E

527 S Marquette Ave

All locations - No selling.
1550 Utica AveS.

1465 1st AveE

11150 179th St NW
6910 69th Ln N

9273 Cafferty Ct

1445 N AcresRd

16907 Hwy 13 South
3965 Eagan Outlets Pkwy
222 S9th St

405 Cottonwood Dr
550 Vandalia St

1705 Commerce Dr

602 S Front St

1270 Madison Ave

Maplewood
Minnetonka
Rochester
Roseville
Shakopee
Woodbury
Jordan
Maplewood
Saint Paul
Blaine

Coon Rapids
Maple Grove
Oak Park Heights
Owatonna
Plymouth
Rochester
Shakopee
West Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Waconia
Bloomington
Maplewood
Mankato

St. Paul

Shakopee
Edina
Rochester
Edina

Saint Paul
Minneapolis
Wayzata
Rosemount
Maple Grove

Mpls

Minnetonka
Roseville
Minneapolis
Apple Valley
Bloomington
Eagan
Fridley
Mankato
Maple Grove
Rochester
Shakopee
White Bear Lake
Woodbury
Mankato

Edina

St. Peter
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Annandale
Mpls

St. Louis Park
Cambridge
Elk River
Rockford
Inver Grove Heights
Prescott
Prior Lake
Eagan

Mpls
Winona

St. Paul
Mankato
Mankato
Mankato

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
WI

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

55109
55305
55901
55113
55379
55125
55352
55119
55075
55434
55448
55369
55082
55060
55447
55904
55379
55118
55102
55387
55425
55109
56001
55101

55379
55424
55902
55410
55116
55401
55391
55068
55369

55401

55305
55113
55402
55124
55420-1120
55121
55432
56001
55311
55901
55379
55110
55125
56001

55435
56082
55414
55402
55414
55302
55402

55416
55008
55330
55373
55076
54021
55372
55122
55402
55987
55114
56003
56001
56001



Walgreens Woodbury Queens Dr
Walmart Albert Lea
Walmart Andover
Walmart Austin

Walmart Blaine Ball Road
Walmart Blaine Ulysses Street
Walmart Bloomington
Walmart Brooklyn Center
Walmart Brooklyn Park
Walmart Buffalo
Walmart Burnsville
Walmart Cambridge
Walmart Coon Rapids
Walmart Cottage Grove
Walmart Eagan

Walmart Eden Prairie
Walmart Elk River
Walmart Fairmont
Walmart Faribault
Walmart Forest Lake
Walmart Fridley
Walmart Hastings
Walmart Hudson
Walmart Hutchinson
Walmart Inver Grove Heights
Walmart Lakeville
Walmart Mankato
Walmart Maple Grove
Walmart Marshall
Walmart Monticello
Walmart New Richmond
Walmart New Ulm
Walmart Oak Park Heights
Walmart Owatonna
Walmart Pine City
Walmart Red Wing
Walmart Redwood Falls
Walmart Rochester NW
Walmart Rochester SE
Walmart Roseville
Walmart Saint Croix Falls
Walmart Shakopee
Walmart Vadnais Heights
Walmart Waseca
Walmart West Saint Paul
Walmart Winona
Walmart Woodbury
Walmart Worthington
West End Center Building
West End Plaza

West End Office Park - 10 West End
Xcel Energy Center

1615 Queens Dr

1550 Blake Ave

1851 Bunker Lake Blvd NW
1000 18th Avenue NW
4369 Ball Road NE
11505 Ulysses Street NE
700 American Blvd E
1200 Shingle Creek Crossing
8000 Lakeland Avenue
1315 Hwy 25

12200 River Ridge Blvd
2101 Second Avenue SE
13020 Riverdale Dr
9300 E Point DouglasRd S
1360 Town Centre Drive
12195 Singletree Lane
18185 Zane St

1250 Goemann Road
150 Western Avenue
200 SW 12th Street
8450 University Avenue NE
1752 N Frontage

2222 Crest View Drive
1300 Trunk Hwy 15 S.
9165 Cahill Avenue
20710 Keokuk Avenue
1881 Madison Avenue
9451 Dunkirk Lane N
1221 E Main Street
9320 Cedar Street

250 West Richmond Way N
1720 Westridge Road
5815 Norell Avenue
1130 W Frontage Road
950 11th Street SW

295 Tyler Road S

1410 EBridge Street
3400 NW 55th Street
25 25th Street SE

1960 Twin Lakes Pkwy
2212 Glacier Drive
8101 Old Carriage Court
850 East County Rd E
2103 State Street N
1644 S Robert Street
955 Frontenac Drive
10240 Hudson Rd

1055 Ryans Road

1665 UticaAveS

1660 Hwy 100 South
1601 UticaAve S

175 Kellogg Blvd W

Woodbury
Albert Lea
Andover
Austin

Blaine

Blaine
Bloomington
Brooklyn Center
Brooklyn Park
North Buffalo
Burnsville
Cambridge
Coon Rapids
Cottage Grove
Eagan

Eden Prairie
Elk River
Fairmont
Faribault
Forest Lake
Fridley
Hastings
Hudson
Hutchinson
Inver Grove Heights
Lakeville
Mankato
Maple Grove
Marshall
Monticello
New Richmond
New Ulm

Oak Park Heights
Owatonna
Pine City

Red Wing
Redwood Falls
Rochester
Rochester
Roseville

Saint Croix Falls
Shakopee
Vadnais Heights
Waseca

West Saint Paul
Winona
Woodbury
Worthington
St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park
Saint Paul

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
Wi

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
Wi

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
Wi

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

55125
56007-6304
55304
55912
55449
55434
55420
55430
55455
55313
55337
55008
55448
55016
55123
55344
55330
56031
55021
55025
55432
55033
54016
55350
55076
55044
56001
55311
56258
55362
54017
56073
55082
55060
55063
55066
56283
55901
55904
55113
54024
55379
55127
56093
55118
55987
55129
56187
55416
55416
55416
55102



